Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro ASDB and ASDBX Seals
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
Revision 9 - 13th October 2021

Maximum Drop: 14mm.
Aluminium carrier
 Product Availability
Astro ASDB Seal Size 330 to 1030mm Astro ASDB Seal Size 1130mm
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comT - 01329 844500 Astroflame (Fireseals) Ltd Page 3
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
Maximum trimming:
50mm - 330mm
125mm - 430mm
150mm - 530mm to 1130mm.
 Product Availability
Product Code Description Colour Size
AFASDB/330 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 330mm
AFASDB/430 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 430mm
AFASDB/530 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 530mm
AFASDB/630 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 630mm
AFASDB/730 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 730mm
AFASDB/830 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 830mm
AFASDB/930 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 930mm
AFASDB/1030 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 1030mm
AFASDB/1130 Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version Aluminium 1130mm
Please contact us and quote the following information -
Quantity / Product Description / Product Code / Colour / Size
Typical wording - 10 /  Astro ASDB Seal - Rebate Fit Version  / AFASDB/330 / Aluminium / 330mm
>> Tel: 01329 844 500 or >> Email: sales@astroflame.com

Noise Reduction Index up to Rw 51dB*
Maximum Drop: 14mm.
Aluminium carrier
 Product Availability
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comT - 01329 844500 Astroflame (Fireseals) Ltd Page 5
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
Maximum trimming:
50mm - 330mm
135mm - 430mm
150mm - 530mm to 1230mm.
 Product Availability
Product Code Description Colour Size
AFASDBX/330 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 330mm
AFASDBX/430 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 430mm
AFASDBX/530 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 530mm
AFASDBX/630 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 630mm
AFASDBX/730 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 730mm
AFASDBX/830 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 830mm
AFASDBX/930 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 930mm
AFASDBX/1030 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 1030mm
AFASDBX/1130 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 1130mm
AFASDBX/1230 Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal Aluminium 1230mm
Please contact us and quote the following information -
Quantity / Product Description / Product Code / Colour / Size
Typical wording - 10 /  Astro ASDBX DB Plus Seal  / AFASDBX/330  / Aluminium / 330mm
>> Tel: 01329 844 500 or >> Email: sales@astroflame.com